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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department : Anatomy

Date :
S No

i

28/11/2016
EMP Code
102

103

104

105

106

109

110

157

Card No

102
103
104
105
106
109
110
157

Emp Name

Dr. Sudha Shrivastava
br.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Vimal Modi
Fatima B. Ali
Narayan Parmar
Mandakini Yadav
Upma Singh
Rampal Sunvania

Kamal Mishra

On Dated

Shift In
Tima

Fcs 9:25
Fcs 8:56
Fcs 9rZ3
Fcs 8:44
Fcs 9:13
Fcs 9:08
Fcs 9:08
Fcs 9:05

:28/11/2016

Qut Time

Shift Hrs

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
/

[

Work

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

oT
Hrc

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00

\(Q.\MA.W?\

Work Status Remarks
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS

MIS



Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

On Dated

Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department :

Date :

S No

a n b W N

28/11/2016
EMP Code
120

121

122

123

124

126

127

147

Biochemistry

Card No

120
121
122
123
124
126
127

147

Emp Name

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Mr.
Ms.
Dr,
Dr.

Dr.

Savita Rathore
Khushboo Soni

Deepti Agnihotri
Arjun Singh Gurjar
Monika Mandrai
Bhavna Baghela
Shyam Sundar Dogne

B.K. Agrawal

Shift In

Tima

05

Fcs
Ees
Fcs
Fcs
Fcs
Fcs
Fis

Fcs

o VW W W W

255
155

06

:00
:00
:09
:09

1 28/11/2016

Qut Time

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00

7:00

Work

Hre

:00
:00
:00
00

.00

00

:00

oT
Hre

:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

:00

Work Status Remarks
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS

MIS



Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

On Dated

Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
Department : Community Medicine

Date: 28/11/2016

S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In
1 144 144 Dr. S.L. Kantharia Fcs ....:...WUOo
25185 145 Dr. Neelima Sharma Joshi Fcs 9:09
3 146 146 Dr. Shrashti Lohiya Fcs 9:13

1 28/11/2016

QOut Time

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00

7:00

Work

Hrc
0:00
0:00

0:00

e

oT

Hre
0:00
0:00

0:00

Vil P

Work Status
MIS
MIS

MIS

AN

Remarks



Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

On Dated :28/11/2016
Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department : Forensic Medicine

Date: 28/11/2016

S No EMP Code <Card No Emp Name Shift In Qut Time Shift Hrs Work oT Work Status Remarks
Tima Hrec Hre
P P 142 Dr. Amit Kumar Yadav Fcs 8:57 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
2 143 143 Dr. Sumit Yadav Fcs 9:09 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS

_—

-7




Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department Microbiology

Date :

S No

1

28/11/2016
EMP Code
137

138

139

140

141

Card No

137
138
139
140

141

Emp Name

Dr

. Vilas L. Jahagirdar

Dr. Ajay Kumar Gupta

Dr. Sachin Mishra

Dr

Mr

. Madhurendra Rajput

. Arjun Singh Gurjar

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

Shift
Fcs
Fcs
Fcs
Fcs

Fecs

On Dated

In
Tima

9:09

9:09
G:42

9:10

:28/11/2016

Out Time

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00

Work

Hrc
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

oT
Hre

0:00
0:00

0:00

Work Status
MIS

A

MIS

MIS

MIS

Remarks



Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department : Pathology
Date: 28/11/2016
S No EMP Code Card No
s S o0 7 132
20 AE3 133
3. 134 134
4 135 135
5 136 136

Emp Name

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Mohini Kucheria
Bhaskar Bagde
Mustafa Ali
Mamta Gupta

Gaurav Agrawal

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

Shift
Fes
Fes
Fcs
i

Fcs

On Dated

In

Timaoe
9523
B: 57
9:23
10:03

9:09

: 28/11/2016

Out Time

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00

Work

Hrc
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

| |

oT

Hec
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00

l\\\\\\

Work Status Remarks
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS

MIS



Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department : Pharmacology

Date :

S No

1

28/11/2016
EMP Code
128

129

130

131

Card No
128
129
130

131

Emp Name

Dr. R.P. Agrawal
Dr. Ritesh Churihar
Dr. Pankaj Gupta

Dr. Pushpendra Kr. Choukikar

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

Shift

Fcs

mn
3
w

Fcs

Fcs

On Dated

In

Tima
=l 7
9:09
9:09

8:48

:28/11/2016

Qut Time

Shift Hrs
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Work

Hrc

0:00
0:00
0:00

oT

Hre
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00

Work Status Remarks
MIS
MIS
MIS

MIS



Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department : Physiology

Date :

S No

N o A oW N

28/11/2016

EMP Code
111
112

113

115

116

118

119

Card No
131
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

Emp Name

Dr.
b
Dr.
Dr.

BDr:

BIE,

Dr.

Sachin Somwanshi
Suman Rai

M.P. Singh

Ashok Kalra

Prashant Sharma

. Sana Afrin

. Khushal Rao Hurmade

Khadija Shaikh

Komal Tejwani

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

Shift

Fcs
Fes
Fcs
Fecs
Fcs

Fcs

On Dated

In

Tima

9:

w v v

Q0w

18

9:18
5
56
:08
01
148
140

:09

:28/11/2016

QOut Time

Shift Hrs Work oT

Hre Hec
7:00 0:00
7:00 0:00
7:00 0:00
7:00 0:00
7:00 0:00
7:00 0:00
7:00 0:00
7:00 0:00
7:00 0:00

i

:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

Work Status Remarks
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS

MIS



